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Response | Year R Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year5 Total
to (9 responses) (3 responses) (9 responses) (11 responses) (16 responses) (9 responses) (58)
question
Take part | Yes: 100% Yes 100% Yes 100% Yes: 100% Yes: 94% Yes: 98%
inYr4 No: 0% No: 6% No: 2%
camp?
Why not?
Take part | Yes: 89% Yes 100% Yes: 78% Yes: 82% Yes: 88% Yes: 78% Yes: 85%
inYr5 No:11% No: 22% No: 18% No: 12% No: 22% No: 15%
Res?
Why not | Too expensive Too expensive Do not want child | Too expensive Yr 6 is enough
(x1) (x2) to stay away for 3 | (x2) (x1)
nights -(x1) Too long (x1)
Too expensive &
OB next year (x1)
Take part | Yes: 89% Yes 100% Yes:67% Yes: 82% Yes: 94% Yes: 100% Yes: 88%
inYear 6? | No: 11% No:33% No: 18% No: 6% No: 0% No: 12%
Why not? | Too expensive Too expensive Too expensive Too expensive
especially (x3) (x1) (x1)
compare to guide Child not want to | Don’t know
camp (x1) stay away from enough about it

home (x4)

& children are
too young (x1)




